
Tax Unit ID: 651
Parcel #: 1472601002002000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA TWP 651 Value: 43,850

CAMA #: 147 26 0 10 02 002 00 0 00
Sec: 26 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CENT00255
CENTRAL NATIONAL BANK

    

Owner: WATSON, DOUGLAS & WATSON, SHARON Legal: BLK A LOTS 1-2-7 ROLLING HILLS SUB

BANKS, MARY M

BANKS, MARY M

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 473991

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,112.15 3,112.15 6,224.30

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

203004773-1 02/27/2025

0.00 0.00

02/27/2025

3,191.70

1 3,112.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

79.55

**********

3,191.70

Douglas Watson

203053145-1 05/09/2025

0.00 0.00

05/09/2025

3,112.15

2 0.00

0.00

3,112.15

0.00

0.00

**********

3,112.15

Douglas Watson

Grand Totals 3,112.15 3,112.15 79.55 6,303.85

0.00 0.00 6,303.85 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/25/2026 4:42:08 AM


