RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

1/1/2026 6:45:03 AM

Tax Unit ID: 651Tax Unit: TOPEKA TWP 651Value: 43,850

Parcel #: 1472601002002000

CAMA #: 147 26 0 10 02 002 00 0 00

Sec: 26 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

CENT00255

CENTRAL NATIONAL BANK

BANKS, MARY M

Owner: WATSON, DOUGLAS & WATSON, SHARON

BANKS, MARY M

Legal: BLK A LOTS 1-2-7 ROLLING HILLS SUB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2024	RL	473991

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	3,112.15	3,112.15	6,224.30
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
203004773-1	02/27/2025	02/27/2025	1	3,112.15	0.00	79.55	3,191.70	
0.00	0.00	3,191.70		0.00	0.00	******	Douglas Watson	
203053145-1	05/09/2025	05/09/2025	2	0.00	3,112.15	0.00	3,112.15	
0.00	0.00	3,112.15		0.00	0.00	******	Douglas Watson	
Grand Totals				3,112.15	3,112.15	79.55	6,303.85	
0.00	0.00	6,303.85		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00